Bus

Bus M17-1 AnykScCiai-Staskuniskis per Kurklius

Direction

Anyks&¢iy autobusy stotis — Staskuniskis

12 stops

Open route schedule

Anyksciy autobusy stotis

A.Baranausko a.

Anyksciy Pspc

Msv

Katlériai

Puntukas

Grazumynas

Sliziai

Pavirindiai

Kurkliai

Moliakalnis

Staskuniskis

120

Route schedule

AnykS¢€iy autobusy stotis — Staskuniskis

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Anyksc¢iy autobusy stotis
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

Ag;g)'.m.

Kavarskas

W \p7-1 — Anyk&ciai-StaskOniskis per Kurklius

Go to website

08:55-17:10

08:55-17:10

08:55-17:10

08:55-17:10

08:55-17:10

08:55

08:55

AB

@ OpenStrestMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M17-1-3870560068-3227485805
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M17-1-3870560068-3227485805
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M17-1-3870560068-3227485805

Direction Route schedule

Staskiniskis — AnykS¢iy autobusy stotis Staskiniskis — AnykS€iy autobusy stotis
12 stops Monday 09:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:25
Staskuniskis

Wednesday 09:25
Moliakalnis

Thursday 09:25
Kurkliai

Friday 09:25
Pavirinciai
lisiai Saturday 09:25
Grazumynas Sunday 09:25
Puntukas

Route info
Katlériai Direction: Staskuniskis

Stops: 12
Msv

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

Anyks&¢iy Pspc

A. Baranausko a.

AnykS¢€iy autobusy stotis


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M17-1-3870560068-3227485805

Direction Route schedule

Staskiniskis — AnykS¢iy autobusy stotis Staskiniskis — AnykS€iy autobusy stotis
12 stops Monday 13:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:55
Staskuniskis

Wednesday 13:55
Moliakalnis

Thursday 13:55
Kurkliai

Friday 13:55
Pavirinciai
Sliziai Saturday -
Grazumynas Sunday -
Puntukas

Route info
Katlériai Direction: Staskuniskis

Stops: 12
Msv

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

Anyks¢&iy Pspc

A. Baranausko a.

AnykS¢€iy autobusy stotis

M17-1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Anyksciai

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-20

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M17-1-3870560068-3227485805

